

PARTS INCLUDED

- (1) Front Bumper Top Assembly
- (1) Left Lower Support Bracket
- (1) Right Lower Support Bracket
- (4) M8 Hex Nut
- (4) M8 Split Lock Washer
- (10) M8 x 20 MM Hex Head Bolt
- (10) 3/8" x 7/8" Flat Washer
- (6) M8 x 1.25 MM Flange Nut
- (4) M6 x 25 MM Hex Head Bolt
- (4) 1/4" x 5/8" Flat Washer
- (10) Zip Ties
- (2) Rubber Padding